TOWN OF GRAFTON
GRAFTON MEMORIAL MUNICIPAL CENTER
30 PROVIDENCE ROAD
GRAFTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01519
(508) 839-5335 ext. 165 * FAX (508) 839-4602
www.grafton-ma.gov GRAF

BOARD OF ASSESSORS A8SEg

Request for Abutters List

Date of Request: \0\\0\\ \S Date List Needed: \D\Zc\\\g
Requested by: \\L’b\‘\Q_ /SV‘(\AQX 0N Phone:_ S O ~V2A - L‘\S \ 1\

Name of Property Owner: _ 02—

Street Address of Property: \5 %\&ﬂ(_\(\.&f A RBOA

Map: %% Block: Lot: \ (oc\
REASON FOR LIST: RECEIVED
Hearing before Zoning Board of Appeals Yes No
Hearing before Planning Board Yes No NOV 16 2015
Hearing before Conservation Commission Yes No

PLANNING BOARD
Other: GRAFTON, MA

REASON FOR HEARING - (please circle)

Variance Scenic Road Title 5 (_ Special Permit 5’ Subdivision

Other:

RADIUS FOR ABUTTERS - (please check one)

Immediate 300 Feet v/ Upon, along, across or under:
LABELS
Two Sets of Labels will be provided if needed: Yes No

(Planning Board requires 2 sets of Labels)

Office Use Only _
Date List Prepared: / 0 'ﬁﬁ - / é Address Labels Prepared: / 0 ’53’ - S
Fee Charged: $ Z g ce Amt. Paid: Zg or $ Date: lD “’/ q-] 5'

Check: # &'ZJ [ Cash: $ Money Order: $




10/22/2015

15 Blanchard Road
Map 88, Lot 169

PARCEL ID

110/081.0-0000-0019.0
110/088.0-0000-0008.0
110/088.0-0000-0078.0
110/088.0-0000-0079.0
110/088.0-0000-0080.0
110/088.0-0000-0081.0
110/088.0-0000-0082.0
110/088.0-0000-0141.0
110/088.0-0000-0142.0
110/088.0-0000-0161.A
110/088.0-0000-0162.0
110/088.0-0000-0169.0
110/089.0-0000-0136.0
110/089.0-0000-0137.0
110/089.0-0000-0138.0
110/089.0-0000-0139.0
110/089.0-0000-0140.0
110/089.0-0000-0143.0
110/089.0-0000-0144.0
110/089.0-0000-0145.0

RECEIVED

NOV 16 2015
PLANNING BOARD
GRAFTON, MA
LOCATION OWNER 1

105 MILLBURY STREET
58 FITZPATRICK ROAD
18 BLANCHARD ROAD
16 BLANCHARD ROAD
14 BLANCHARD ROAD
13 BLANCHARD ROAD
11 BLANCHARD ROAD

1 PATRICIA DRIVE

2 PATRICIA DRIVE
20 BLANCHARD ROAD
22 BLANCHARD ROAD
15 BLANCHARD ROAD
11 PATRICIA DRIVE

9 PATRICIA DRIVE

7 PATRICIA DRIVE

5 PATRICIA DRIVE

3 PATRICIA DRIVE

4 PATRICIA DRIVE

6 PATRICIA DRIVE

8 PATRICIA DRIVE

GRAFTON TOWN OF
HOLMES STEPHEN R
ALPER ERICJ

GALLAGHER DEBORAH M

LENAGHAN THOMAS M

MARINO CHRISTOPHER L

CROUCH BRENT M
SHATTUCK KEVIN E
DONAHUE THOMAS
GRAFTON TOWN OF
MULVEY ROBERT A
ANDERSON RONALD S
FITZGERALD DANIEL P
COTTON GEORGE T
ZUJEWSKI WILLIAM
EDDY MICHAEL J
PIECIAK KENNETH F
WALDO MICHAEL L
CALLAGHAN JAMES P
FLAVIN PATRICK J

OWNER 2
GRAFTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BALTIMORE CAROLINE

LENAGHAN JANICE E
MARINO CATHERINE A
PATEL HEENA K
SHATTUCK LISA E
DONAHUE BRENDA M

MULVEY MARY BETH
ANDERSON LESLIE A
FITZGERALD PAMELA J
WISE LISA M

ZUJEWSKI SUSAN GRODSKI
EDDY DIANE M

PIECIAK DIANE

WALDO SHERRY L
CALLAGHAN KRIST!
FLAVIN ANNE-MARIE

Aanmms Ao lundw b

Ur mB__:< Kalinowski, Office Manager

ADDRESS

30 PROVIDENCE ROAD
58 FITZPATRICK ROAD
18 BLANCHARD ROAD
16 BLANCHARD ROAD
14 BLANCHARD ROAD
13 BLANCHARD ROAD
11 BLANCHARD ROAD
1 PATRICIA DRIVE

2 PATRICIA DRIVE

30 PROVIDENCE ROAD
22 BLANCHARD ROAD
15 BLANCHARD ROAD
11 PATRICIA ROAD

9 PATRICIA DRIVE

7 PATRICIA DRIVE

5 PATRICIA DRIVE

3 PATRICIA DRIVE

4 PATRICIA DRIVE

6 PATRICIA DRIVE

8 PATRICIA DRIVE
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GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
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GRAFTON
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ST

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

2P

01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519
01519

BK
19859
6917
24817
48370
34527
45777
47233
34893
32049
36058
25038
17528
19584
47815
18990
18809
19143
47091
33624
19720

PG
361
64
161
319

61
159
289

65
149

30
276

85

47
282
121
215
399
351
159



